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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2012-06-23 - 10:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. GÓRNIAK, Katarzyna 95 Ukp Unia 30.41 704
2. ŻARŁOK, Martyna 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.70 622
3. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS Zryw Opole 32.03 602

OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks Mos Katowice 32.03 602
5. WOLNY, Magdalena 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 32.04 602
6. PEDA, Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 32.36 584
7. MUSIOŁ, Wiktoria 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 32.54 575
8. TERESKO, Anna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.59 572
9. SIKORA, Laura 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.89 556

10. LEMPART, Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.07 547
11. KISIEL, Monika 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.26 538
12. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 34.77 471
13. ŚWIĄTEK, Dorota 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 35.81 431
14. KOKOSZKA, Magdalena 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 36.10 421
15. MATUSZCZYK, Katarzyna 98 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 36.15 419
16. MAŁYSKA, Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.44 409
17. MAKOSZ, Emilia SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.63 403
18. MUSIK, Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 36.80 397
19. STACH, Weronika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 36.84 396
20. TRZEJA, Marta 98 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 36.85 395
21. JASIK, Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 36.86 395
22. BREJZA, Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 37.21 384
23. POPŁONYK, Aleksandra 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 37.26 383
24. SZNABEL, Karolina 96 RMKS Rybnik 37.38 379
25. LICHWA, Dominika 99 SiKReT Gliwice 37.50 375
26. BARTOSZ, Dominika 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 37.55 374
27. MAJCHREWICZ, Patrycja 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 37.61 372
28. ŻYBAŁA, Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 38.79 339
29. DYMNA, Olimpia 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 38.93 335
30. KOWALSKA, Patrycja 98 Mosm Tychy 39.78 314
31. KASZUBA, Paulina 98 Mks Mos Katowice 39.84 313
32. MIKOŁAJEC, Agnieszka 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 40.02 309
33. WITKOWSKA, Monika 98 Mks Mos Katowice 42.40 259
34. RUS, Magda 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 43.18 246
35. WYSZYŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 43.89 234
36. PASTERNAK, Paulina 98 Mosm Tychy 44.64 222
37. GÓRALCZYK, Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 45.98 203
38. OLSZOWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 47.52 184

17 - 18 lat

1. GÓRNIAK, Katarzyna 95 Ukp Unia 30.41 704
2. MAKOSZ, Emilia SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.63 403
3. STACH, Weronika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 36.84 396

16 lat

1. OKAJ, Oliwia 96 Mks Mos Katowice 32.03 602
2. SIKORA, Laura 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.89 556
3. LEMPART, Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.07 547
4. KISIEL, Monika 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.26 538
5. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 34.77 471
6. MAŁYSKA, Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.44 409
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7. SZNABEL, Karolina 96 RMKS Rybnik 37.38 379

15 lat

1. ŻARŁOK, Martyna 97 KS. Górnik Radlin 31.70 622
2. TOMALA, Aleksandra SR 97 MKS Zryw Opole 32.03 602
3. TERESKO, Anna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.59 572
4. ŚWIĄTEK, Dorota 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 35.81 431
5. KOKOSZKA, Magdalena 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 36.10 421
6. MUSIK, Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 36.80 397
7. JASIK, Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 36.86 395
8. BARTOSZ, Dominika 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 37.55 374
9. DYMNA, Olimpia 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 38.93 335

10. MIKOŁAJEC, Agnieszka 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 40.02 309
11. RUS, Magda 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 43.18 246
12. OLSZOWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 47.52 184

14 lat

1. WOLNY, Magdalena 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 32.04 602
2. PEDA, Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 32.36 584
3. MUSIOŁ, Wiktoria 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 32.54 575
4. MATUSZCZYK, Katarzyna 98 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 36.15 419
5. TRZEJA, Marta 98 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 36.85 395
6. BREJZA, Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 37.21 384
7. POPŁONYK, Aleksandra 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 37.26 383
8. MAJCHREWICZ, Patrycja 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 37.61 372
9. ŻYBAŁA, Nikola 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 38.79 339

10. KOWALSKA, Patrycja 98 Mosm Tychy 39.78 314
11. KASZUBA, Paulina 98 Mks Mos Katowice 39.84 313
12. WITKOWSKA, Monika 98 Mks Mos Katowice 42.40 259
13. WYSZYŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 43.89 234
14. PASTERNAK, Paulina 98 Mosm Tychy 44.64 222
15. GÓRALCZYK, Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 45.98 203


